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				Food Hub - 2024
Mon 22 Jan – Fri 20 Dec
Take what you need! Free food packs for UNSW students
			

			Read More		
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				Prettiest Alpaca Pic Challenge 
Tue 26 Mar – Thu 28 Mar
Enter Wellness's Alpaca Pic Challenge to go into the running to win a Wellness Tumblr! 
			

			Read More		
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				Stress Less Week
Mon 01 Apr – Thu 04 Apr
Alpacas, puppies, friendship, free food and MORE!

			

			Read More		


	


					
			
				[image: ][image: ]
			

			
				Yoga and Wine (18+)
Wed 03 Apr
Stress Less with Yoga & Wine!
			

			Read More		
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				Infectious Groove | 18 +
Fri 05 Apr
Prepare for the Funk-Metal Extravaganza: Infectious Grooves play rare shows in Australia.
			

			Read More		
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				Subversion Reign (18+)
Sat 06 Apr
Subversion Jiu Jitsu presents - Reign
			

			Read More		
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				Cooking Class
Tue 09 Apr
Level up your cooking skills in the Roundhouse kitchen!
			

			Read More		
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				Mindful Teatime 
Tue 09 Apr – Thu 11 Apr
Practice mindfulness by focusing on the now! 
			

			Read More		
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				The Front Bottoms (ALL AGES)
Fri 12 Apr
Handsome Tours are proud to present The Front Bottoms in Australia this April!
			

			Read More		
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				STÜM (18+)
Sat 13 Apr
Untitled Group is delighted to present STÜM’s Solar Safari Tour
			

			Read More		
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				Everything Everything & The Vaccines | 18+
Sat 11 May
Taking new tunes and much-loved classics around the country
			

			Read More		
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